
888.912.3151 | howardedu.com Education Managers + Specialists

Rusty Thoms
Higher EDU Sales Director  
Email: rusty.thoms@howard.com
Office: (601) 605-1114
Cell: (601) 573-6732

Shana Neely
Higher EDU Sales Director  
Email: sneely@howard.com
Cell: (601) 577-0203

Chris Lyman
Higher EDU Inside Sales Manager 
Email: clyman@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5812
Cell: (601) 467-3591

Josh Jefcoat
K12 EDU Sales Director
Email: jjefcoat@howard.com
Cell: (601) 310-7346

Woody Rust
K12 EDU Sales Director
Email: woody.rust@howard.com
Cell: (318) 349-8349

Erin Miller
K12 EDU Inside Sales Manager 
Email: elmiller@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5720
Cell: (601) 270-1366

German Rivera
Physical Security Manager
Email: grivera@howard.com
Cell: (407) 615-1325

Matt Dyson
AV PreSales Manager
Email: mdyson@howard.com
Cell: (601) 470-1777

Mike Jennings
Network Manager
Email: mike.jennings@howard.com
Cell: (228) 223-3542

Stephen Ledet
AV Manager
Email: sledet@howard.com
Cell: (504) 259-2289

Colin McDaniel
Corporate Tradeshow Manager
Email: cmcdaniel@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5713

Erik Holder
Corporate Marketing Manager
Email: eholder@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5050

Krystal Avery
Contract Specialist
Email: kavery@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5831

Darlene Parker
ERATE Program Specialist
Email: dparker@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5044

Migonna Plummer
Bid Specialist (All States)
Email: mplummer@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5111

Davis Brock
Pro. Development Specialist
Email: dbrock@howard.com
Cell: (601) 433-2442

Jessica Sherman
Graphic Design Specialist
Email: jsherman@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5676

David Perkins
Vice President of EDU Sales
Email: dperkins@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5019
Cell: (601) 342-9926 

Jennifer Dreager
EDU VP Executive Assistant 
Email: jdreager@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5021

Tania Keyes
EDU Operations Manager
Email: tkeyes@howard.com
Office: (601) 399-5049
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888.912.3151 | howardedu.com Inside Sales Representatives

K12 | Mississippi (North)
Rep Name: Briana Douglas 
Email: bdouglas@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5002

K12 | Mississippi (South)
Rep Name: Kari Thompson 
Email: kthompson@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5067

K12 | North Carolina, South Carolina
Rep Name: Taylor Jordan 
Email: tjordan@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5821

K12 | Tennessee
Rep Name: Mike Scherer 
Email: mscherer@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5055

Support | Quote Tech
Rep Name: Teena Johnson 
Email: teenajohnson@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5058

Support | Order Entry
Rep Name: Andrea Keyes
Email: andreakeyes@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5754

Support | Order Entry
Rep Name: LaSonya Carmichael
Email: lcarmichael@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5687

Support | Inside Sales Support
Rep Name: Brandy Boyd
Email: bboyd@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5657

K12 | New Jersey 
Rep Name: Jennifer Howard
Email: jenniferhoward@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5637 

HE/K12 | Arkansas, Louisiana
Rep Name: Amanda Pippen 
Email: apippen@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5827

HE/K12 | Arkansas
Rep Name: Emilie Yawn 
Email: eyawn@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5658

HE | Alabama (Troy University)
Rep Name: Christy Brewer 
Email: cbrewer@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5630

HE | Alabama, Mississippi (2 Year)
Rep Name: Kelly Turner 
Email: kelly.turner@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5047

HE | Alabama, Mississippi
(4 Year Public + Private)
Rep Name: Jack Fairchilds 
Email: jfairchilds@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5753

HE | Florida
Rep Name: Trey Upchurch 
Email: tupchurch@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5694 

HE | Georgia
Rep Name: Kelton Vaughn 
Email: kvaughn@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5086

HE | Georgia
Rep Name: Sarah Church 
Email: schurch@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5693

HE | North Carolina, South Carolina
Rep Name: Ashleigh Johnson 
Email: ajohnson@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5898

K12 | Alabama (South), 
Florida (North)
Rep Name: Darlene Jones 
Email: dholifield@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5752

K12 | Arkansas, Louisiana, Texas
Rep Name: Kristen Johnston 
Email: kjohnston@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5631

K12 | Florida (Central)(North)
Rep Name: Kristen Hamm 
Email: khamm@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5834

K12 | Georgia
Rep Name: Jessica Rowland 
Email: jrowland@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5836

K12 | Georgia
Rep Name: Trina McAlister 
Email: tmcasliter@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5830

K12 | Hawaii, SE Private Schools
Rep Name: Karly Jones 
Email: kjones@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5085

HE | California (South)  
Rep Name: Walker Karstens
Email: wkarstens@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5759 

HE | Colorado, New Mexico, Utah 
Rep Name: William Hightower
Email: whightower@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5839 

K12 | California (Los Angeles) 
Rep Name: Dominiq Otis
Email: dotis@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5704 

HE | Texas 
Rep Name: Sadie Mozingo
Email: smozingo@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5027

K12 | Oklahoma, Texas (Dallas) 
Rep Name: Dena Lowery
Email: llowery@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5750

K12 | Texas 
Rep Name: Jonathon Dupree
Email: jdupree@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5045

HE | East Coast 
Rep Name: Britani-Kaelyn Johnson
Email: bkjohnson@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5840

HE | Kentucky, North Carolina, 
South Carolina, Tennessee 
Rep Name: Meliah Herring
Email: mherring@howard.com
Phone: (601) 399-5738
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HE | Florida
Rep Name: Chris Marker 
Email: cmarker@howard.com
Phone: (813) 624-1413 

HE | Georgia
Rep Name: Josh Pursell 
Email: jpursell@howard.com
Phone: (678) 873-6650

HE | North Carolina, South Carolina
Rep Name: Tyler Davis 
Email: thdavis@howard.com
Phone: (843) 637-9776

K12 | Alabama (North)
Rep Name: Nathan White
Email: nwhite@howard.com
Phone: (334) 560-4274 

K12 | Alabama (S), Florida (N)
Rep Name: Tanner Stewart 
Email: tstewart@howard.com
Phone: (334) 306-3292 

K12 | Arkansas, Louisiana, Texas
Rep Name: Jeff Garidel 
Email: jgaridel@howard.com
Phone: (318) 381-5058

K12 | Florida (Central/North)
Rep Name: Jesse Stephens 
Email: jstephens@howard.com
Phone: (321) 594-1071 

K12 | Florida (South)
Rep Name: Brittany Burden 
Email: bburden@howard.com
Phone: (772) 291-3004

K12 | Texas (Central) 
Rep Name: Kothe Zirges
Email: kzirges@howard.com
Phone: (512) 557-0472

K12 | Texas (Dallas) 
Rep Name: Lindsay Bannister
Email: lbannister@howard.com
Phone: (817) 403-1931

K12 | Texas (Houston) 
Rep Name: Thomas Schmidt
Email: tschmidt@howard.com
Phone: (346) 241-6808

K12 | Texas (South) 
Rep Name: Jaime Palacios
Email: jpalacios@howard.com
Phone: (210) 727-1197

HE/K12 | Big School Accounts
Rep Name: Ryan Keag
Email: rkeag@howard.com
Phone: (708) 375-9007

HE | East Coast 
Rep Name: Mathias Dill
Email: mdill@howard.com
Phone: (631) 252-2145

HE | Kentucky, Tennessee 
Rep Name: Shannon Anderson
Email: sanderson@howard.com
Phone: (615) 714-1067

HE | Pennsylvania 
Rep Name: Melissa Blasek
Email: mblasek@howard.com
Phone: (215) 262-5449

K12 | Illinois 
Rep Name: Joe Leppert
Email: jleppert@howard.com
Phone: (312) 448-1314 

K12 | New Jersey (North) 
Rep Name: Casey Cregan
Email: ccregan@howard.com
Phone: (862) 438-1610 

K12 | New Jersey (South) 
Rep Name: Annie Lamanteer
Email: alamanteer@howard.com
Phone: (856) 375-3898

K12 | New York 
Rep Name: Marc Rufa
Email: mrufa@howard.com
Phone: (516) 560-3288 

HE/K12 | Arkansas
Rep Name: Shane Knight 
Email: sknight@howard.com
Phone: (501) 517-7007

HE/K12 | Louisiana (South)
Rep Name: Ashley Garrison 
Email: agarrison@howard.com
Phone: (504) 232-7865

HE | Alabama, Mississippi
Rep Name: Bennett Witcher 
Email: bwitcher@howard.com
Phone: (601) 577-1069

HE | Arkansas, Louisiana
Rep Name: Travis Wimer 
Email: twimer@howard.com
Phone: (318) 664-5904

HE | California (South)  
Rep Name: Joel Murillo
Email: jmurillo@howard.com
Phone: (619) 964-0067 

HE | Colorado, New Mexico, Utah 
Rep Name: Dave Hoblick
Email: dhoblick@howard.com
Phone: (720) 597-0317 

K12 | California (Los Angeles) 
Rep Name: James Collis
Email: jcollis@howard.com
Phone: (805) 318-5029 

K12 | California (Los Angeles)
Rep Name: Griffin Hermes
Email: ghermes@howard.com
Phone: (310) 429-2135 

K12 | California (Los Angeles) 
Rep Name: Jamie Gottschling
Email: jgottschling@howard.com
Phone: (213) 248-0938 

HE | Oklahoma 
Rep Name: Brian Ney
Email: bney@howard.com
Phone: (580) 318-0186

HE | Texas 
Rep Name: Ryan Henry
Email: rhenry@howard.com
Phone: (210) 328-0157

K12 | Oklahoma 
Rep Name: Stefanie Wittwer
Email: swittwer@howard.com
Phone: (405) 482-0243

888.912.3151 | howardedu.com Outside Sales Representatives
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K12 | Georgia
Rep Name: Michael Edwards
Email: medwards@howard.com
Phone: (770) 490-3896

K12 | Georgia (East)
Rep Name: Steve Mott
Email: smott@howard.com
Phone: (470) 774-9589

K12 | Georgia (West)
Rep Name: Andy Musick 
Email: amusick@howard.com
Phone: (770) 328-8692

K12 | Mississippi (North)
Rep Name: Caleb Yates 
Email: cyates@howard.com
Phone: (662) 316-9123

K12 | Mississippi (South)
Rep Name: Jordan Migues 
Email: jmigues@howard.com
Phone: (601) 580-3408

K12 | N. Carolina (East), S. Carolina
Outside Rep: JD Detwiler 
Email: jdetwiler@howard.com
Phone: (704) 572-2217

K12 | N. Carolina (West), S. Carolina
Outside Rep: Rhett Keaton 
Email: rkeaton@howard.com
Phone: (828) 785-2099
K12 | Tennessee (East)
Rep Name: Brian Norwood
Email: bnorwood@howard.com
Phone: (931) 510-3558

K12 | Tennessee (West)
Rep Name: Mike Mizer
Email: mmizer@howard.com
Phone: (931) 472-8740
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888.912.3151 | howardedu.com AV/Network Installation Team

AV PreSales CA
Name: Steven Couillard
Email: scouillard@howard.com
Phone: (949) 274-3039

AV PreSales FL
Name: Bear Stropnicky
Email: bstropnicky@howard.com
Phone: (352) 514-1877

AV PreSales NC,SC
Name: Brian Featherston
Email: bfeatherston@howard.com
Phone: (908) 337-0925

AV PreSales NJ
Name: Joseph Johnson III
Email: jojohnson@howard.com
Phone: (856) 842-8160

AV PreSales OK
Name: Brandon Wilkinson
Email: bwilkinson@howard.com
Phone: (405) 229-0660

AV PreSales TX
Name: Joseph Eggleston
Email: jeggleston@howard.com
Phone: (469) 352-1467

Network Manager
Name: Mike Jennings
Email: mike.jennings@howard.com
Phone: (228) 223-3542

Project Manager GA
Name: Rick Claypool
Email: rclaypool@howard.com
Phone: (770) 250-8579

Project Manager Inside
Name: Colin Entrekin
Email: centrekin@howard.com
Phone: (601) 433-9129

Design Engineer
Name: Alex Alvarez
Email: aalvarez@howard.com
Phone: (678) 436-7040

Design Engineer
Name: Matt Hagler
Email: mhagler@howard.com
Phone: (706) 325-5603

Design Engineer
Name: Stephen Gimbert
Email: sgimbert@howard.com
Phone: (601) 577-1333

Design Engineer
Name: Steven Gregory
Email: sgregory@howard.com
Phone: (210) 278-4566

AV Lead Tech AL
Name: Christopher Boyett
Email: cboyett@howard.com
Phone: (334) 547-0070

AV Lead Tech AL
Name: Ernest Owens Jr.
Email: eowens@howard.com
Phone: (334) 224-0135

AV Lead Tech FL
Name: Michael Losier
Email: mlosier@howard.com
Phone: (407) 280-5081

AV Lead Tech GA
Name: Christopher Schanter
Email: cschanter@howard.com
Phone: (404) 695-0101

AV Lead Tech LA
Name: Joshua Alley
Email: jalley@howard.com
Phone: (504) 258-0630

AV Lead Tech LA, MS
Name: Jeremy Gunter
Email: jgunter@howard.com
Phone: (601) 470-1302

Control Systems Programmer
Name: Nicholas Bess
Email: nbess@howard.com
Phone: (601) 580-0895

AV PreSales Manager LA, MS
Name: Matt Dyson
Email: mdyson@howard.com
Phone: (601) 470-1777

AV PreSales AL, GA, TN
Name: Wade Johnston
Email: wjohnston@howard.com
Phone: (706) 329-0257

AV PreSales AR
Name: Chris Gimbert
Email: cgimbert@howard.com
Phone: (501) 314-1083

AV Manager
Name: Stephen Ledet
Email: sledet@howard.com
Phone: (504) 259-2289 

Project Manager, TX
Name: Justin Jones
Email: jjones@howard.com
Phone: (210) 419-0133

Project Manager AL, OK, TN
Name: Greg Miller
Email: gregorymiller@howard.com
Phone: (615) 804-0627 

Project Manager AR, LA (South), MS
Name: Anthony Adams Jr.
Email: aadams@howard.com
Phone: (504) 494-3804 

Project Manager AR, TN (West)
Name: Jeremy Gregory
Email: jgregory@howard.com
Phone: (479) 857-4951

Project Manager CO
Name: Jim Magrini
Email: jmagrini@howard.com
Phone: (720) 737-2092

Project Manager FL
Name: Scott Patton
Email: spatton@howard.com
Phone: (352) 433-3618 

Project Manager GA
Name: Beau Brown
Email: bbrown@howard.com
Phone: (470) 925-9628
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888.912.3151 | howardedu.com AV/Network Installation Team

Network Engineer AR, MS (North),
TN (West)
Name: Adam Booth
Email: abooth@howard.com
Phone: (501) 539-1949

Network Engineer LA, MS (South)
Name: Ruben David Mills
Email: dmills@howard.com
Phone: (601) 433-0205

Network Inside Sales Engineer
Name: Floyd Ray Hughes
Email: rhughes@howard.com
Phone: (228) 224-2596

Physical Security
Name: German Rivera
Email: grivera@howard.com
Phone: (407) 615-1325

Physical Security
Name: Ted Beck
Email: tbeck@howard.com
Phone: (615) 598-0353
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